
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO.7 
(ROHINI SECTOR -9) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 
MORNING 
TIMINGS 

AFTERNOON 
TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In Rs.) P.S. – II III - XII 

1.  SHAUBHAGYA APPTS., SEC 9 ROHINI 8:18AM 6:33AM 1:55PM 3000 

2.  OPP. SURYA APPTS. SEC-13 ROHINI 8:18AM 6:33AM 1:56PM 3000 

3.  GULAB VIHAR (AFTERNOON),SEC-9 ROHINI 8:18AM 6:34AM 1:57PM 3000 

4.  PURU APPTS., NEAR DC CHOWK,SEC-9 ROHINI 8:19AM 6:34AM 1:58PM 3000 

5.  GAYATRI APPTS. SEC-13 ROHINI 8:19AM 6:34AM 1:59PM 3000 

6.  ORIENTAL APPT, SEC-9 ROHINI 8:19AM 6:34AM 2:00PM 3000 

7.  OPP. DELHI CITIZEN SOCIETY,SEC-9 ROHINI 8:20AM 6:34AM 2:01PM 3000 

8.  MAYUR APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:21AM 6:35AM 2:03PM 3000 

9.  VENUS APPTS.,SEC-9 ROHINI 8:21AM 6:35AM 2:04PM 3000 

10.  LAKE VIEW APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:20AM 6:36AM 2:05PM 3000 

11.  VASUDHA APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:20AM 6:36AM 2:06PM 3000 

12.  PRAGATI SHEEL APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:21AM 6:37AM 2:07PM 3000 

13.  LOTUS APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:22AM 6:37AM 2:09PM 3000 

14.  ADARSH APPTS SEC-9 ROHINI 8:23AM 6:38AM 2:10PM 3000 

15.  CHARDHAM APPTS., SEC-9 ROHINI 8:24AM 6:39AM 2:11PM 3000 

16.  MADHAV KUNJ / JAI APPT., SEC-9 ROHINI 8:25AM 6:40AM 2:13PM 3000 

17.  NAVYUG APPTS., SEC-9 ROHINI 8:26AM 6:41AM 2:14PM 3000 

18.  OPP. KAMDHENU APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:27AM 6:42AM 2:15PM 3000 

19.  BHAGYA LAXMI APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:28AM 6:43AM 2:17PM 3000 

20.  GANGA TRIVENI APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:29AM 6:44AM 2:18PM 3000 

21.  STAR APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:30AM 6:45AM 2:19PM 3000 

22.  RISHI APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:31AM 6:46AM 2:20PM 3000 

23.  DHARAMKUNJ APPT., SEC-9 ROHINI 8:32AM 6:47AM 2:21PM 3000 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in


LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO.7 
(ROHINI SECTOR -9) 

 
DATE : ____________ 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 
MORNING 
TIMINGS 

AFTERNOON 
TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In Rs.) P.S. – II III - XII 

24.  UCO APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:33AM 6:48AM 2:22PM 3000 

25.  LOK NAYAK APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:34AM 6:49AM 2:23PM 3000 

26.  
JAMNA APPTS., OPP. SUKHDHAM, SEC-9 

ROHINI 
8:35AM 6:50AM 2:24PM 

3000 

27.  
AHINSA VIHAR, OPP. DELHI 

INTERNATIONAL,SEC-9 ROHINI 
8:36AM 6:51AM 2:25PM 

3000 

28.  AKASH KUNJ 8:37AM 6:52AM 2:26PM 3000 

29.  SATHI APPTS. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:15AM 6:30AM 1:53PM 3000 

30.  RAMAKRISHANA APPTS. SEC-13 ROHINI 8:16AM 6:31AM 1:52PM 3000 

31.  COZY APPT. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:17AM 6:32AM 1:51PM 3000 

32.  BHAGIRATHI APPT. SEC-9 ROHINI 8:18AM 6:33AM 1:50PM 3000 

 

 

 

 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

